
Shift Start Shift End DOD
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024 4:30 Close Gutierrez
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 4:30 Close English

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 4:30 Close Mackey
Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:30 Close Metzker

Friday, March 22, 2024 4:30 Close Olson
Monday, April 1, 2024 4:30 Close Riddell
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 4:30 Close Hermann

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 4:30 Close Sertich
Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:30 Close Brown

Friday, April 5, 2024 4:30 Close Sullivan
Saturday, April 6, 2024 8:00 12:00 Estrada
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:00 4:00 Lillis
Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:00 Close Schanz

Sunday, April 7, 2024 12:30 Close Becker
Monday, April 8, 2024 4:30 Close Franco
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:30 Close Scheeline

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 4:30 Close Lawson
Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:30 Close Martin

Friday, April 12, 2024 4:30 Close Rubiales
Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 12:00 Towey
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:00 4:00 Riddell
Saturday, April 13, 2024 4:00 Close Sujeski

Sunday, April 14, 2024 12:30 Close Hermann
Monday, April 15, 2024 4:30 Close English
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 4:30 Close Gutierrez

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 4:30 Close Metzker
Thursday, April 18, 2024 4:30 Close Mackey

Friday, April 19, 2024 4:30 Close Martin
Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:00 12:00 Lawson
Saturday, April 20, 2024 12:00 4:00 Sullivan
Saturday, April 20, 2024 4:00 Close Brown

Sunday, April 21, 2024 9:30 1:00 Schanz
Sunday, April 21, 2024 1:00 Close Sertich

Monday, April 22, 2024 4:30 Close Becker
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 4:30 Close Franco

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 4:30 Close Estrada
Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:30 Close Lillis

Friday, April 26, 2024 4:30 Close Olson
Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:00 12:00 Sujeski
Saturday, April 27, 2024 12:00 4:00 Scheeline
Saturday, April 27, 2024 4:00 Close Towey

Sunday, April 28, 2024 12:30 Close Rubiales
Monday, April 29, 2024 4:30 Close Donato
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 4:30 Close Ebright

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:30 Close Brown
Thursday, May 2, 2024 4:30 Close Mackey

Friday, May 3, 2024 4:30 Close Metzker
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Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:00 12:00 Sertich
Saturday, May 4, 2024 12:00 4:00 English
Saturday, May 4, 2024 4:00 Close Gutierrez

Sunday, May 5, 2024 12:30 Close Olson
Monday, May 6, 2024 4:30 Close Kenzie
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 4:30 Close Riddell

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 4:30 Close Sullivan
Thursday, May 9, 2024 4:30 Close Estrada

Friday, May 10, 2024 4:30 Close Schanz
Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00 12:00 Becker
Saturday, May 11, 2024 12:00 4:00 Franco
Saturday, May 11, 2024 4:00 Close Hermann

Sunday, May 12, 2024 12:30 Close Lillis
Monday, May 13, 2024 4:30 Close Ebright
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 4:30 Close Donato

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4:30 Close Lawson
Thursday, May 16, 2024 4:30 Close Scheeline

Friday, May 17, 2024 4:30 Close Kenzie
Saturday, May 18, 2024 8:00 12:00 Hermann
Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:00 4:00 Martin
Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:00 Close Rubiales

Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:30 Close Riddell
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 4:30 Close Sujeski

Thursday, May 23, 2024 4:30 Close Towey
Friday, May 24, 2024 4:30 Close Brown

Saturday, May 25, 2024 8:30 12:30 Gutierrez
Saturday, May 25, 2024 12:30 4:30 Mackey
Saturday, May 25, 2024 4:30 Close Sullivan

Sunday, May 26, 2024 1:00 Close English
Monday, May 27, 2024 8:30 12:00 Olson
Monday, May 27, 2024 12:30 4:00 Metzker
Monday, May 27, 2024 4:00 Close Schanz
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 4:30 Close Sertich

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 4:30 Close Becker
Thursday, May 30, 2024 4:30 Close Estrada

Friday, May 31, 2024 4:30 Close Lillis
Saturday, June 1, 2024 9:00 1:00 Rubiales
Saturday, June 1, 2024 1:00 Close Sujeski

Sunday, June 2, 2024 12:30 Close Scheeline

Opening Day DOD Schedule Shift Start Shift End DOD (new) DOD (vet)
Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:00 12:00 Estrada Scheeline
Saturday, March 16, 2024 12:00 2:00 Franco Sujeski
Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:00 4:00 Towey Lillis
Saturday, March 16, 2024 4:00 6:00 Martin Rubiales
Saturday, March 16, 2024 6:00 Close Lawson Becker


